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STANDARD CONDITIONS OF SALE

1. The term "Auctioneers",  wherever used below, means LUNDS AUCTIONEERS  & APPRAISERS  LTD. its
employees, officers and agents.

2. The Auctioneers reserve the right to reject any bid. The highest bidder acknowledged by the Auctioneers will be
the buyer. In the event of doubt on the part of the Auctioneers as to the validity of any bid, the Auctioneers will have
the final  discretion  either  to determine  the successful  bidder  or to reoffer  and resell  the article  in dispute.  If any
dispute arises after the sale, the Auctioneer's sale record is conclusive.

3. Each  and  every lot will  be on public  exhibition  one or more  days prior  to its  sale  and is sold  with all  faults  and
defects and with all errors of description and without guarantee of any kind by the Vendors or the Auctioneers, and
the Buyer shall accept it "as is" and without re-course. There is no adjustment or rebate for any item after it has left
the Salesrooms.  Without  limiting  the generality  of the foregoing  all paintings  and fine art however  catalogued  or
publicized are sold without warranty or representations of any kind including value, authenticity or attribution.

4. Electrical or other items specifically described to be in working condition should be tested by the buyer before the
goods leave the Sales-room.

5. Immediately a lot is sold the Buyer, if required, shall give his name and address and shall forthwith pay the whole
of the purchase price. In default of payment the lot may forthwith be put up again and resold. Every lot is to be paid
for and taken away by the Buyer before the close of the first business day following the sales session in which the lot
was sold. No lot may be removed from the Salesrooms before it has been paid for. Lots may not be removed while
the sale is in progress except at the discretion of the Auctioneers.

6. If the Buyer fails to pay for and remove any lot in accordance with Condition 5 above, the Auctioneers in their sole
discretion may take necessary action to enforce the sale  and to collect  expenses and storage charges incurred or
charged by them or may at public or private sale without further notice resell the lot for the account of the Buyer, any
deficiency arising from such resale including commission, expenses and storage charges to be a charge against and
collected from the Buyer. Storage charges  commence 24 hours  from the date  of the sale  and interest  on overdue
accounts is charged at the rate of 2% per month (24% per annum) dating from the day of the sale.

7. The Auctioneers shall not be liable for any default by the Vendor or the Buyer nor be liable in any other way. For all
purposes the Auc-tioneers shall be deemed to act as Agent only for a disclosed Principal. The Auctioneers reserve
the right to sell as Principal.

8. As a convenience  to those  unable  to attend  the sale,  the Auctioneers  will  accept  written  bids  without  charge,
subject to the Standard  Con-ditions  of Sale  and without  responsibility  for errors.  Telephone  or telegraph  bids  are
accepted at the sender's risk and should be confirmed in writing forthwith.

9. The records  kept  by the Auctioneers  shall  in all  cases  be accepted  as  final  in any question  as to the prices for
which lots are sold or any question as to the Buyer of the lot.

10. The Auctioneers  have the right  to open  the bidding,  to refuse  any bid,  to bid  on behalf  of the Vendor  without
announcement, to withdraw lots  without  previous  notice,  and to divide  any lot  or combine any two or more lots,  at
their sole discretion. A lot may be subject to a reserve imposed by the Vendor.

11. The Auctioneers will exercise all due caution in caring for consignments and auction lots but are not responsible if
such be lost, stolen, damaged or destroyed. Consignments are accepted, stored, displayed and put up for sale at the
sole responsibility of the Vendor. Title passes to the Buyer immediately on conclusion of the bidding for each lot and
thereafter the Buyer is responsible  for the lot whether  or not it remains  on the premises  of the Auctioneers.  If the
consignment or lot be valuable, Vendors and Buyers should so inform their respective insurance companies.

12. Special conditions of sale may be set for any specific auction of for individual lot or lots either by announcement
at the time of sale, by publication in a catalogue or by posting with these Standard Conditions of Sale at the Auction.

13. The public is cordially invited to attend exhibitions, pre-auction viewings and sales, but the Auctioneers retain in
their sole discretion the right to refuse admittance to any individual.
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Decorative Arts Auction
Tuesday, September 24th 2024

$700 - $1,200

Lot # 1

Lot # 2
2 Danish Modern Armchair: Arne

Hovmand-Olsen / Mogens Kold A/S.
$700 - $1,200

1 Danish Modern Armchair: Soren
Ladefoged / SL Mobler.

$50 - $100

Lot # 5
5 Arts & Crafts Oak Umbrella Stand, 28

1/4"h.
$200 - $300

3 

6 Pair of Wrought Iron & Leaded Glass
Porch Lamps, 24 1/2" x 24 1/2" x 13"

$75 - $150

Vintage MG Wheeler "Sight Light" Floor
Lamp, 38 3/4" (finish noted).

Lot # 4

7 Contemporary Arts & Crafts Style
Caramel Glass Light Fixture, 20 1/2" h.

$50 - $100

4 

8 Bronze Sculpture signed Marius, 10" x
12 1/2" x 7", "Elephant".

$60 - $100

Pair of Cast Iron Garden Urns, 29
1/2"h.

$300 - $400



Thank you for attending this auction.
If you wish to consign - please call us at 250 386 3308

or email us at lunds@lunds.com

The next scheduled Specialty Auctions are:
Decorative Arts - Sep 24 2024

Beach Drive Estate - Oct 08 2024
TopNotch - Oct 22 2024
Fine Art - Oct 29 2024

BeDazzled - Nov 05 2024
Antique & Art - Nov 19 2024
Ethno World - Nov 26 2024
BeDazzled - Dec 03 2024
TopNotch - Dec 10 2024
Fine Art - Dec 17 2024

$60 - $100

Lot # 11
11 Kashan Carpet Approximately 5'4" x

9'3".
$300 - $500

9 

12 Pair of Vallance Stoneware Figural
Plaques, 10" x 5".

$60 - $100

Large Hand Thrown Stoneware
Baluster Vase with Unidentified
Impressed Mark, 19" High.

10 

13 Oil on Canvas Board signed T, 11 1/8"
x 8 3/4", "Glinda".

$50 - $60

Square Glass Table, 36" X 36".

14 Collage Attributed to Herbert Siebner,
12 1/8" x 8 1/2", "With Love to Robin".

$80 - $120

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

17 Vintage Cameron & Sons Crome
"Boat" Radio Lamp, 16"h.

$50 - $70

15 

18 John Sankey & Sons Art Nouveau
Brass Pitcher, 11 1/2"h.

$50 - $60

Oil on Canvas Board signed T, 11 1/8"
x 8 3/4", "Rain".

Lot # 16

19 Woodblock Print Monogrammed EAH
(Edith A. Hope), 12 1/2" x 14" "York
Minster East Front...".

$100 - $200

16 

Lot # 20
20 Haslev Mobel Fabrik Denmark

Rosewood Nesting Tables.
$300 - $500

Oil on Canvas signed V. (Valerie)
Tsvetkov, 38 3/4" x 30 3/4", "Nude"
With COA.

$300 - $500



$300 - $400

21 

24 Acrylic on Canvas signed Brian D.
Seymour'92, 12" x 16", "Tropical Fish
& Tiles".

$80 - $120

Arabia Finland Brown Fructus Apple
Dish, Gunvor Olin-Gronquist, 13 1/8"
Diameter.

22 

25 Collage signed Robin Skelton Verso,
10" x 7", "West Coast".

$50 - $100

Arabia Finland Blue Fructus
Pomegranate Dish, Gunvor Olin-
Gronquist, 13 1/8" Diam.

26 Oil on Canvas Board signed T, 11 1/8"
x 8 3/4", "Adonia".

$50 - $60

$100 - $200

27 Gold & Amber Pedestal Tear Drop
Table Lamp, 52"h.

$150 - $200

$100 - $200

28 4 Coloured Etchings signed John
Waldin, 8" x 17 1/2", "June/August/
September/November.

$100 - $200

Lot # 23

29 2 Sid Dickens Memory Blocks: T09 &
T179, 8"h.

$60 - $100

23 2 Woodcuts signed (Salvador) Dali,
12" x 9", Divine Comedy Suite,
"Guardian Angels" & "Infer

$200 - $300

30 

33 Pair of John Fluevog Queen
Transcendent Victoria Boots, Size 5
1/2.

$150 - $200

Moorcroft Pomegranate Vase (6 7/8")
& Pair of Candlesticks.

31 

34 Jan Grove Pottery Pitcher Goblets &
Tray Set, 10 1/4" - 4 1/8"h.

$150 - $300

3 Piece Moorcroft Pansy Vases, 3 1/4"
- 7 1/8".

35 Glass Vase signed J. Fiser /
Vancouver / 1988.

$50 - $60

$100 - $200

36 Hand Knit Cowichan Style Sweater.
$50 - $100

$200 - $300

37 Oil on Canvas signed J. (John)
Stancin, 20 1/2" x 40", "Surrealist
Harbour Scene".

$150 - $300

32 Pair of Prada 1999 FW/AW Boots,
Size 38.

$200 - $300

$200 - $300

254 Pair of Bang & Olufsen Beocord
8000 Tape Deck.

$200 - $300

252 

255 Pair of Bang & Olufsen Beovox S35
Type 6311 Speakers.

$200 - $300

Bang & Olufsen Beogram 3404 Turn
Table with Remote.

253 Pair of Bang & Olufsen Beomaster
2400 Receiver.



$50 - $60

241 

244 Contemporary White Glazed Molded
Terracotta Vase , 12 3/4"h.

$50 - $60

3 Sepia Ink Drawings signed Radisha
(Nedeljkovich), Largest 3 3/8" x 8",
"Figurative Subjects".

242 

245 Mahogany Parlour Table, 28 1/4"h.
$50 - $60

Pair of Alligator Print Low Armless
Chairs, 34"h.

246 Folk Art Mixed Wood Table Lamp, 24
3/8"h.

$50 - $60

$100 - $200

247 Copper and Black Stone Sculpture
Signed Darcy (Gould) 2012, 5 1/2 x 7
3/4" Diam.

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

248 Art Nouveau Style Embossed Copper
Photograph Frame, 11 1/8"h.

$50 - $60

243 Oil on Canvas Board signed T, 11
1/8" x 8 3/4", "Umbra".

Lot # 250
250 Tabriz Carpet Approximately 8'6" x

11'11".
$400 - $600

249 Paco Munoz "Riaza Chair, Cognac
Leather & Walnut, 28 3/8"h.

250A Wim Rietveld Side Table, 22" x 20
1/2" x 20 1/2" (as found).

$100 - $200

$400 - $600

Lot # 251
251 Peter Cardew Design Marble Top

Low Table, 9" x 70" x 24".
$300 - $500

Lot # 249

$300 - $500

38 GUBI Denmark CDC.2 Sofa in Cotton
Velvet, Design: Carlo DeCarli.

40 Pair of Vintage Klipsch Type KG4
Serial 8814080 Speakers.

$80 - $140

$500 - $1,000

41 Chinese Lacquer Table Lamp, 23
1/2"h

$50 - $60

Lot # 38

42 Lamp Attributed to Shea Moir, 9" x 3"
x 15".

$100 - $200

Lot # 39

43 Art Nouveau Leaded Glass Panel,
Framed, 19 3/4" x 33" (cracks noted)

$60 - $100

39 GUBI Denmark CDC.1 Armchair in
Cotton Velvet, Design: Carlo Decarli

$60 - $100

Acrylic on Canvas Attributed to
Tomohiro Wozaki, 16" X 12", "Meiji
Verding (unframed).

49 Collection of Studio Photography by
Stan Funk.

$100 - $200

$50 - $150

50 Mixed Media on Paper signed Sarah
Jackson'58, 28" x 22", "Figure Study ",
Includes 2 Digital Imag

$150 - $300

$50 - $60

51 Mahdi & Sons Kashmir Papier Mache
Baluster Vase, 24"h.

$100 - $150

46 EMUD Rekord Senior 60 Shortwave
Radio, Working, 12 3/4 x 20 1/2 x 8
1/4".

52 Black Leather Bergere Chair &
Ottoman.

$100 - $200

$100 - $200

53 2 Oil on Canvas signed Leo Kushino,
18" x 24", "Winter Lodge & Pavilion".

$100 - $200

44 

54 Leaded Glass Panel, 33" x 19 1/4".
$100 - $200

47 Grey Glass & Brass 1960's Table
Lamp, 28 1/4"h.

55 2 Pieces of Murano Glass: Vase (4
1/2"h) & Dish, 5 1/4" Diameter.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

56 Malachite Glass Scent Flask, 2 3/4"h
$100 - $200

Vintage Canadian Oak Steno Chair.

57 Congolese Tusk Section, 8 3/4"L, NO
EXPORT.

$100 - $150

45 

48 Nike Air Jordan Flight Club 80,
Gamma Blue-Gym Red-Black Size 11.



$150 - $250

Studio Ahus Sweden Glass Bowl:
Hanne Dreutler C.1982, 12 3/8"w.

59 

62 Steuben Crystal Bowl, 11" Diameter.
$100 - $150

Italian Murano White Latticino
Handkerchief Vase, 4 1/4 x 8 x 6 1/4"

Lot # 63
63 Oil on Canvas signed V. (Valerie)

Tsvetkov, 37" x 54 1/2", "Relax" with
COA.

$500 - $1,000

$50 - $100

64 FBJ Mobler Denmark Teak Magazine
Rack.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

65 1960's Chalet Glass Centerpiece (11
1/4" Diam.), & 2 Glass Swans, 12"h.

$60 - $80

60 Moorcroft Clematis Vase, 6"h.

66 Pottery Vase signed Donald Mills
1948, 6"h (chip noted).

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

67 White Stoneware Bowl signed A.
(Alan) Burgess, 15 1/8" Diameter.

$100 - $200

58 

68 Carved Porcelain Vase signed
Indistinctly & Dated '91, 10 7/8"h.

$50 - $60

61 Arabia Birger Kaipiainen Art Plate, 8
1/2"w.

72 Marble Topped Ebonized Wood
Bureau Plat, 64"w.

$100 - $200

Arabia Finland "Valencia" Round
Platter, Ulla Procope, 14 1/8" Diam.

70 

73 Ekornes Norway Stressless Stool,
16"h.

$50 - $100

Book: The Boy Who Made Faces",
George A. Norris, Dandelion Press,
1978 with Sculpture Fragme

74 Oil on Canvas Board signed T, 11 1/8"
x 8 3/4", "Miranda".

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

Lot # 75
75 Mandarin Hardwood Armchair, 38

3/8"h
$250 - $400

$100 - $200

76 "Georgian Lighting Studios New York"
Desk Lamp, 16"h.

$50 - $60

71 Japanese Triptych Dressing Mirror,
16" x 26 1/2" x 8 1/4".

77 Taiwanese Panel Screen, 35" x 59".
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

78 9 Boxes of Magic Lantern Slides.
$50 - $100

69 

$50 - $100

Wicker Basket Manner of Gabriella
Crespi, 8 1/2" x 20" Diameter.

223 

226 3 Mughel Style Paintings on Bone, 1
1/16" - 1 1/2"H.

$50 - $60

Acrobat Staple.

227 Caithness "Miniature Flower"
Paperweight, 2"h.

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

228 Sterling Silver 4 ct Emerald Cut
Swiss Topaz Ring, Size 7.

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

229 Sterling Silver 2ct Lab Grown Blue
Sapphire Ring, Size 7.

$50 - $100

224 Sterling Silver 3ct Moissanite Ring,
Size 8.

230 Carved Jade Ram.
$120 - $150

$50 - $100

231 4 Various Moorcroft Items: Bowl /
Vase (3 5/8"h) / Ashtray.

$80 - $100

222 

232 Vintage Brass Wall Sculpture signed
Molendi, 26 1/2"h, "Owls".

$150 - $200

225 Sterling Silver 1ct Moissanite Ring,
Size 10.

$50 - $60

$200 - $400

236 Cizhou-Style Porcelain Vase, 9 1/8
"h.

$100 - $200

Lot # 233

237 Vintage Yellow Handblown Glass
Bottle Vase, 25" High.

$60 - $100

234 

238 Rectangle Glass Table.
$50 - $100

First Edition Book: Sculpture Today /
Judith Miller / Phaiden / London /
2007.

239 Art Deco Leaded Glass Panel,
Framed, 17" x 20".

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

240 Signed Jack Shadbolt Exhibition
Poster "A Summer Exhibition" Kyle
Gallery 1981.

$50 - $60

233 Pair of Large Floral Leaded Glass
Panels, 68 1/2" x 22 1/2".

240A Senneh Hand Knotted Persian
Carpet Approximately 5'8" x 3'10"
(cond. noted).

$80 - $120

235 Mixed Media Collage signed
Claudette Castonguay, 11" x 5".



200 Karl Lager Feld "KL Factice Perfume"
Bottle.

$50 - $100

Cornwall Stone Dish signed (Walter)
Dexter, 10 1/8" Diam, Ngan Blue /LA
Matte Black.

201 Italian Alvino Bagni Dish for Raymor
$120 - $180

$150 - $250

202 Israeli Bronze Ashtray, 2 1/8" x 4 5/8"
Diameter.

$50 - $60

$100 - $200

203 18K Gold Plated Cuban Link
Necklace, 19.5"L.

$50 - $100

198 2 Congolese Pictorial Boar Tusk
Carvings, 9 3/4"L, NO EXPORT.

204 Congolese Alligator Paginator, 14
7/8"L, NO EXPORT.

$100 - $150

$100 - $200

205 3 Piece Moorcroft Orchid: Dish (8
3/4" Diam) / Small Dish / Ashtray.

$100 - $200

196 

206 Mid 20th century deep manganese
brown Yixing teapot with high sheen,
5 1/4".

$100 - $200

199 Philippine Brass Oil Lamp, 4 7/8"h.

207 Georg Jensen "Rafler" Dice Cup,
Design: Dan Christensen, Includes
Pamphlet, 3 1/8" Diam.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

208 18K Gold Plated Princess Cut Tennis
Bracelet, 7"-8"L.

$50 - $100

2 Grove Pottery Items: Vase
Monogrammed Jan & Helga / Dish
Monogrammed Jan.

197 

213 Southern Philippine Betel Nut
Preparation Tray, 8 1/8"w.

$50 - $100

Porcelain Footed Bowl signed
(Walter) Dexter, 8 3/4" Diameter.

214 Modernist Leaded Glass Panel,
Framed , 34" x 23 1/2" (cracks
noted).

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

215 Asian Wood Chest with Lacquer
Decoration, 19 1/8" x 26 1/2" x 13
1/2".

$80 - $100

$60 - $100

216 2 Japanese Woodblock Prints by C.
Kano, 10 1/4" x 7 1/2", "Bird
Subjects".

$60 - $100

211 Lalique France Candlestick, 7"H.

217 Vert Midas Marble Panel signed R
(Raffaele) Rotondo, 24" x 30 3/4",
"Chiot Taquin".

$100 - $200

$100 - $200

218 Carved Wood Walking Stick, 42
3/4"L.

$60 - $100

209 

219 6 Piece Sake Set Monogrammed JG
(Jan Grove), 7 1/2"h.

$100 - $200

212 Orrefors 2743-38 Crystal Vase, 6
3/4"h.

220 Composition Garden Statue,
"Youthful Figure", 25"L.

$100 - $200

$60 - $90

221 Stoneware Table Lamp signed with
Monogram (Ed Deahanchuk), 36"h.

$100 - $200

Studio Glass Vase signed Linda
Westrom 1995, 8 3/4"h, "Roots".

210 

$100 - $200

79 

82 Alfaraz Pottery Spain pottery Pitcher,
10 1/8"h.

$60 - $100

Collection of Sotheby's Catalogues,
C.2002-2006.

Lot # 80

83 Robin Righton Stoneware Tea Pot, 6
5/8"h.

$50 - $60

80 

84 Mallet Shaped Carved Celadon Vase,
8 1/2"h.

$50 - $100

Bamboo Motif Dish signed with
Impressed Mark of Wayne Ngan, 8
3/4" Diam., (crack noted).

85 Stoneware Dish Monogrammed H B,
10 5/8" Diameter.

$50 - $60

$200 - $300

86 oil on Canvas signed A. (Anthony)
Veccio, 20" x 24", "4 Jockeys
Abreast".

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

87 Japanese Kutani Porcelain Figure, 18
3/4".

$60 - $100

81 Northwest Coast Carved Wood Figure,
signed Hank Thomas, 7 7/8"h.

88 

91 Mixed Media signed with Monogram,
15 1/2" x 19 1/2", "Woman in the
Moonlight".

$50 - $70

20th C. Brass Jardiniere, 9 3/4"D.

89 

92 Wood Engraving signed W. (Wesley)
W. Bates, 13 1/2" x 10 1/2", "Animal
Studies".

$50 - $60

Collection of Theatrical Costume
Designs signed Suzanne Mess (7) &
Others (6).

93 Women's Wedding Tunic Sindh
Pakistan , 36" x 36".

$50 - $80

$100 - $200

94 2 Metal Ware Items: British India
Cache Pot & Persian Qajar, 6 5/8" &
9"h.

$60 - $70

$100 - $200

95 Leaded Glass "Orcas & Marine Life"
Triptych (cracks noted).

$100 - $200

90 Painted Double Door Cupboard, 52
1/2"h.

96 Qing Gilt & Scarlet Lacquer Wood
Imperial Figure, 7 3/4" x 3 3/4" x 3
1/8".

$60 - $100

$100 - $200



$100 - $200

97 Japanese Household Shrine, 52 1/4" x
22 1/2" x 14 3/4".

Lot # 99
99 Pakistan Sultani Design Wool &

Cotton Carpet Approximately 9' x 11'
$1,000 - $2,000

$200 - $300

100 Mixed Media on Paper signed J.
Dyck 04', 5 1/2" x 3 7/8", "Untitled
Figure Straddling Object".

$50 - $60

Lot # 97

101 Phoenix Artware Glass Cosmos
Vase, C.1934, 7 1/2"h (retains label).

$50 - $60

98 Set of Rosenthal "Classic Rose"
Dinner China.

$50 - $60

102 

Lot # 105
105 Korean Chest, 36" x 40 3/4" x 17

3/4".
$300 - $400

Orange Chalet Glass Center Bowl,
19 1/2"w.

103 

106 2 Paragon Bone China Teacups &
Saucers.

$50 - $100

Poster: Kobieta W Plakacie 1905-
1980 Kolekcia Floriana, 37" x 25 1/2
".

107 Northwest Coast Eagle Pendant on
Italian Silver Chain, 2"h / 19"L /
24.8g.

$200 - $250

$50 - $150

108 4 Piece Yixing Ware "Shou Lao" Tea
Set, 7 5/8" w.

$80 - $120

$50 - $60

109 Collection of Reproduction Oriental
Sample Stamps Book & 6 Republic
of China Military Tokens.

$100 - $150

104 Hull Pottery Vase, 11 1/4"h.

$50 - $150

175 

178 4 Chinese Black Lacquer &
Coromondel Panels, Each 25" x 9".

$50 - $60

Metallic Design Studio Panel signed
Bernard Rohne'77, 23 1/4" x 15 1/8",
"Abstract Instrument".

176 

179 Mixed Media Print signed Indistinctly,
30" x 22", "Slow Bull" , #17/100.

$60 - $100

Photograph signed George
Ormorean Verso, 7 3/4" x 11 3/4",
"Michael Andretti Van Indy 1997.

180 Oil on Canvas signed H.
Donbrough'65 , 34" x 41 1/2", "Colour
Expression"

$80 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 180A
180A Mixed Media on Canvas signed

Krystina Jervis Verso, 60 1/2" x 60
1/2", "Star Gazing".

$200 - $400

$80 - $120

181 3 Glass Items: Henry Dear Belgium /
Kosta Boda / Blue Pitcher, 7 3/8" -
13"h.

$60 - $100

177 Oil on Canvas signed Kiyoshi Takei,
14 1/2" x 17 3/8", "Mountainscape".

Rosenthal Figurine: "Tanzerin
Tschaokiun", Holzer-Defanti C.1920,
13 1/4"h (restored).

187 Vintage "Esprit" Coast Sportswear
Ltd. Black Leather Jacket, Size 42.

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

188 Watercolour & Gouache signed D.
(David) Skrypnyk'94, 11" x 8 5/8",
"Julie".

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

189 Pair of Leopard Print Club Chairs.
$50 - $150

184 John Sankey & Sons Art Nouveau
Brass Tray, 14 5/8"w.

190 3 Mexican Don Quixote Figures,
Paper Mache & Wood, 16" - 17"h.

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

190A Serigraph signed (Thomas)
McKnight, 26 3/4" x 28", "Breakfast
Room" #48/175.

$150 - $250

182 

191 African Hardwood Figure marked
Afroasian Curious, 22 1/2"h.

$60 - $70

185 Chinese Silk Robe, Size Medium.

192 Walnut Occasional Table, 29 1/4"h.
$50 - $60

$50 - $100

193 Asian Runner Approximately 9'10" X
2'9". -

$100 - $200

Lladro Bust of a Young Woman.

194 Moorcroft Box & Small Dish.
$60 - $100

183 

186 

195 Platinum Plated Princess Cut Tennis
Bracelet, 7" - 8"L.

$50 - $100

3 Amber Light Shades, 20" Diameter.
$50 - $150



Chinese Ink & Colour Scroll Painting
, Sight 49 1/2" x 22 3/4", "Cranes &
Pine".

$60 - $100

154 

157 3 English Ceramics: Beswick Duck /
Doulton Haystacks / Beswick Bowl,
12" Diameter.

$50 - $100

Wood Bound Steamer Trunk.

Lot # 155

158 Cinnabar Lacquer Covered Vase (9
1/4"h) on Stand.

$100 - $150

155 

159 Acrylic on Paper signed M. (Michelle)
Miller'02, 22" x 17 3/4", "Gin &
Tonic".

$50 - $150

Pair of Chinese Gilt & Scarlet
Lacquer Door Panels, 8'10" x 1'9"
with Support Frame.

160 Collection of 3 Dutch Wool Blankets.
$60 - $100

$300 - $400

161 Terracotta Sculpture signed
Indistinctly, 13" x 11 1/2" x 9", "Young
Girls" with Stand.

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

156 

166 Italian Chinoiserie Hinged Side
Table, 15 5/8"h.

$50 - $60

Attributed to Gary Murkel Ceramic
Bowl (15"w) on Verdigris Metal Stand
, 9 5/8"h.

167 4 Colour Prints signed Harvey'69, 22"
x 28", "They Don't Grow on Trees".

$100 - $150

$50 - $60

168 2 Chinese Paper Cut Scrolls, Sight
19" x 92" & 35" x 23 1/2", "Lucky
Character" & "Festive Scen

$80 - $120

$60 - $100

169 Contemporary Key Motif Work Low
Table, 48"w.

$50 - $150

164 Pair of Brass Chargers, 17 3/4"
Diameter, Provenance: Donnington
2021 sale.

170 4 Balinese Hardwood Bust Carvings,
12" - 13 1/4"h.

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

171 Byng & Grondahl Figurine by
Gudrum Meedom, 9 1/4"h.

$50 - $60

162 

172 Northwest Coast-Style Model Totem
Pole Monogrammed APS'08.

$50 - $60

165 Danish Modern Teak Wall Mirror, 42
1/4" x 25 1/4".

173 6 Herend Hungary Porcelain Items: 2
Figures / 3 Dishes / Vase (as found).

$150 - $200

$60 - $100

174 Doulton Burslem Flow Blue & Gold
Serving bowl, 10" Diameter.

$50 - $70

Korean Celadon Covered Vase,
Double Walled, 5 1/8"h.

163 

$50 - $60

Vintage Indonesian Polychrome
Wood Medicine Box.

115 Moorcroft Dishes & Conical Bowl, 3
1/8" - 8 3/4" Diameter, 6 Pieces.

$100 - $200

$80 - $120

116 Stoneware Vase signed Kurt, 19"h.
$60 - $100

$100 - $150

117 Drexel Fruitwood Library Step, 32"h.
$50 - $60

112 Chinese Bronze Ink Box with
Inscribed Cover, 1" x 3" x 3".

118 Frosted Glass Charger, 19" Diam.
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

119 Graphic Mosaic Monogrammed AM
(Adrian & Martinus), 9" x 13 1/2",
"Skateboard Decks".

$50 - $150

110 

120 Azurra Maestri Vetrai Glass Vase, 14
1/4"h.

$60 - $100

113 2 Moorcroft Leaf & Berry Vases (3
1/2"h) (1 restored).

121 Murano Glass Vase signed Tapio
Wirkkala (Finland) #3513 and Pina
50's (tiny rim nibbles not

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

122 Greek Art Glass Covered Pedestal
Dish.

$50 - $60

3 Glass Items: Red Murano Flash
Glass Bowl / Murano Black Basket
Shaped Dish / Blue Decante

123 2 Table Clocks: LeCoultre 2043 (5
3/4"h) & Tissot Visodate.

$50 - $100

111 

114 Rorstrand Sweden Teapot, Design:
M. Westman, 6 7/8"h.

$150 - $250

124 

Lot # 127
127 Persian Hunt Motif Carpet

Approximately 11'7" x 8'2" (2 holes +
wear noted).

$500 - $1,000

B & G Porcelain "Great Dane", 11
1/4"L.

125 

128 5 Various Exhibition Posters: 2 x S.
King (R. Berman) / D. Shields / E.
Miller.

$50 - $100

Carlton Ware Iridescent Vase, 4 5/8
"h.

129 Pair of Leopard Print Club Chairs.
$50 - $150

$80 - $100

130 Set of Aynsley "Spring Crocus"
Dinner China.

$100 - $200

$60 - $80

Lot # 131
131 "Sophisticate by Tomlinson" Mid-

Century Dining Room Suite.
$200 - $400

126 Japanese Tiered Lacquer Box, 8" x 6
5/8" x 6" (chipped corners noted).



133 Pair of Indonesian Hand Carved &
Painted Loro Blonyo Bridal Couple,
20 1/2" & 25 1/2"h.

$200 - $300

$60 - $100

Lot # 134
134 19th C. Swat Valley Pakistan Cedar

Dowry Chest, 51" x 51" x 29 1/4".
$150 - $300

132 

135 Oil on Canvas Board signed T, 11
1/8" x 8 3/4", "Willow".

$50 - $60

Chinese Ink & Colour Painting, 11
1/2" x 23 3/8", "Figures & Pavilion in
Landscape".

Lot # 133
Lot # 137

137 Oil on Canvas signed V. (Valerie)
Tsvetkov, 31 1/2" x 23 5/8", "Bath
Time".

$200 - $400

$100 - $150

138 Contemporary Photograph by Brent
Davis, 12" x 17 3/4", "Abandon
Truck".

$50 - $150

136 Tekke Turkoman Torba, 15" x 33".

139 Chinese Elaborately Carved Fold-Out
Bar, 36" x 42"h.

141 2 Chinese Ink & Colour Scrolls, Sight
33 3/4" x 18", Legend Depictions.

$80 - $120

$250 - $350

142 Black Fringed Shawl, 68" Wide.
$60 - $100

Lot # 139

143 Sam Moore / Hooker Furniture
Contemporary Armchair, 38 1/4"h.

$60 - $100

Lot # 140

144 Oil on Canvas signed J. de Bomainx
23 3/4" x 11 3/4", "Boats in Harbour".

$50 - $150

140 

145 Ink Wash signed Guenter Heim, 19"
x 13", "Nude Study".

$60 - $100

Mashhad Carpet Approximately 8'4"
x 11'4".

$400 - $600

$50 - $100

146 

149 2 Silk Stitchery Panels, 28" & 36"h.
$50 - $80

3 Persian Miniatures, Largest 3 1/2" x
5 1/2".

147 

150 Queen Size Danish Modern Style
Platform Bed.

$60 - $120

Mixed Media on Canvas signed
(Sheila) Norgate, 24" x 24", "Three
Houses Leaning".

Lot # 151
151 Oil on Canvas signed (Meyer)

Tannenbaum'85 Verso, 25 1/2" x 25
1/2", "Untitled Purple".

$300 - $500

$50 - $150

152 Acrylic on Canvas signed Jordan
Broadworth, 21" x 26", "Peripheral
Management (RDF16B), 1996"

$50 - $150

$100 - $200

153 3 Congolese Woven Fibre Textiles,
23" x 26".

$60 - $100

148 Watercolour signed Isabel Hobbs, 17
1/4" x 14 1/4", "Dogwoods in Vase".


